
 

 

 

SERVICE 1 
 
 

ALFORD - SANDILANDS TRIANGLE – SUTTON ON SEA – MABLETHORPE –  
MANBY – LOUTH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

*************************************************** 
IT IS ADVISABLE TO BE AT THE PICK-UP POINT 

5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE 
************************************************* 

 

ALFORD  
Grammar 

 
9.02 

       
      14.53 

Market Square 9.05       14.50 

BILSBY – Petrol Station 9.08       14.47 

MARKBY - Thatched church 9.10       14.45 

Sandilands Triangle 9.25       14.38 

Sutton on Sea 
High Street 

 
9.30 

 
14.32 

Mablethorpe 
Victoria Road 
Golf Road 
North End 

 
9.40 
9.43 
9.47 

 
14.22 
14.19 
14.15 

Theddlethorpe Saint Helen 
Post office 
Donna Nook Hotel 

 
9.52 
9.55 

 
14.10 
14.07 

Saltfleetby All Saints 
Prussian Queen 
Vickers Shop 

 
9.57 
10.00 

 
14.05 
14.02 

Manby 
St Mary’s Church 
Council Offices 

 
10.05 
10.06 

 
13.57 
13.56 

Grimoldby 
Primary School 
Mill Lane 

 
10.07 
10.08 

 
13.55 
13.54 

South Cockerington 
Chapel Lane 

 
10.12 

 
13.50 

North Cockerington 
Rushmoor Country Park 

 
10.15 

 
13.47 

Louth 
Bus Station 

 
10.23 

 
13.35 

Eastgate Pack Horse 10.28 13.40 
Aldi 10.32 13.30 

 

 Read 
Down 

Read Up 

Operates Wednesdays   

ONLY  

No Service 25th December 

till January 1st Inclusive 

or on Public or Bank 

Holidays 

Senior Citizens with Concessionary Bus passes travel free 
 


